Operational Testing System

7/21/2012
Summary of Tests Taken By: Moore, Grant E

From: 01/01/2011
To: 07/21/2012
Passed Failed Test ID Test Name Test Date Primary Tester

Y TRN41W SLIP, TRIP, AND FALL 2011-02-01 Littrell, Brant J
PREVENTION

Y TRN44 DRUG AND ALCOHOL 2011-02-01 Littrell, Brant J
OBSERVATION

Y TRN44 DRUG AND ALCOHOL 2011-02-25 Littrell, Brant J
OBSERVATION

Y TRN13 HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT 2011-02-25 Littrell, Brant J
GRADE (SURPRISE)

Y TRN50A CROSSOVER SWITCHES AND 2011-02-25 Littrell, Brant J
DERAILS

Y TRN12 COMPLIANCE WITH 2011-02-25 Littrell, Brant J
RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI

Y TRN13 HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT 2011-03-07 Hurt, Brian
GRADE (SURPRISE)

Y TRN10 COMPLIANCE ON OTHER THAN  2011-03-07 Hurt, Brian
MAIN TRACK (SUR

Y TRN50A CROSSOVER SWITCHES AND 2011-04-02  Jagels, Douglas
DERAILS

Y TRN43 CONDUCTOR AND ENGINEER 2011-04-02  Jagels, Douglas
REPORT FORM #4751

Y TRN41W SLIP, TRIP, AND FALL 2011-04-02  Jagels, Douglas
PREVENTION

Y TRN48 JOB BRIEFING 2011-04-02  Jagels, Douglas

Y TRN50C SWITCHING SAFELY 2011-04-02 Jagels, Douglas

Y TRN41K SAFETY - PERSONAL 2011-04-02  Jagels, Douglas
PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

Y TRN35A REQUIRED RADIO 2011-04-17  Frederickson, Dustin
COMMUNICATION

Y TRN12 COMPLIANCE WITH 2011-07-18 Hurt, Brian
RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI

Y TRN12 COMPLIANCE WITH 2011-07-18 Hurt, Brian
RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI

Y TRN13 HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT 2011-07-18 Hurt, Brian
GRADE (SURPRISE)

Y TRN18 STOP INDICATION- BLOCK 2011-07-18 Hurt, Brian
SIGNAL(SURPRISE)

Y TRN42 FUEL CONSERVATION 2011-07-18 Hurt, Brian

Y TRN41E T-9 (A) RED ZONE 2011-07-18 Hurt, Brian

Y TRN27 SECURING CARS OR ENGINES 2011-07-18 Hurt, Brian
(SURPRISE)

Y TRN30A INSPECTING PASSING TRAINS 2011-07-27  Jagels, Douglas
(SURPRISE)

Y TRN50C SWITCHING SAFELY 2011-07-27  Jagels, Douglas

Y TRN44 DRUG AND ALCOHOL 2011-07-27  Jagels, Douglas

OBSERVATION
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Failed TestID
TRN11

TRN12

TRN41Y

TRN48
TRNS50C

TRN50B

TRN35A

TRN27

TRN38

TRN48
TRN17

TRN12

TRN13

TRN18

TRN30A

TRN35

TRN41M
TRN10

TRN41K

TRN35A

TRN48
TRN18

TRN13
TRN31
TRN35
TRN27
TRN41W
TRN41D
TRN41M
TRN48
TRN18

TRN12

Test Name

UNATTENDED FUSEE
(SURPRISE)

COMPLIANCE WITH
RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI
USE OF WIRELESS AND
ELECTRONIC DEVICES

JOB BRIEFING

SWITCHING SAFELY

OPERATION OF SWITCHES

REQUIRED RADIO
COMMUNICATION

SECURING CARS OR ENGINES
(SURPRISE)

OTS/SOUNDING WHISTLE FOR
ROADWAY WORKER

JOB BRIEFING

APPROACH SIGNAL (SURPRISE)

COMPLIANCE WITH
RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI
HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT
GRADE (SURPRISE)

STOP INDICATION- BLOCK
SIGNAL(SURPRISE)
INSPECTING PASSING TRAINS
(SURPRISE)

RAILROAD RADIO RULES

STAR RULE BOOK
COMPLIANCE ON OTHER THAN
MAIN TRACK (SUR

SAFETY - PERSONAL
PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
REQUIRED RADIO
COMMUNICATION

JOB BRIEFING

STOP INDICATION- BLOCK
SIGNAL(SURPRISE)

HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT
GRADE (SURPRISE)

OBSERVE AND CALL SIGNALS
AND CALLING ATT
RAILROAD RADIO RULES

SECURING CARS OR ENGINES
(SURPRISE)

SLIP,TRIP, AND FALL
PREVENTION

T-8 (G) GETTING ON & OFF
EQUIPMENT

STAR RULE BOOK

JOB BRIEFING

STOP INDICATION- BLOCK
SIGNAL(SURPRISE)
COMPLIANCE WITH
RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI
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Test Date

2011-07-30

2011-08-26

2011-08-26

2011-08-26
2011-08-26

2011-08-26

2011-08-26

2011-08-26

2011-08-26

2011-09-06
2011-09-06

2011-09-06

2011-09-06

2011-09-06

2011-09-06

2011-09-06

2011-09-06
2011-09-10

2011-09-15

2011-10-23

2011-10-23
2011-11-27

2011-11-27
2011-11-27
2011-11-27
2011-11-27
2011-11-27
2011-11-27
2011-11-27
2011-11-27

2011-11-30

2011-12-10

Primary Tester

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Frederickson, Dustin

Pollard Jr., Kenneth M
Scott, Jimmy W

Scott, Jimmy W
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Knox, Thomas C

Hurt, Brian
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Failed TestID
TRN27

TRN32

TRN35A

TRN18

TRN30A

TRN41M
TRN41W

TRN44

TRN48
TRN42

TRN41lY

TRN41V

TRN43

TRN18

TRN27

TRN35A

TRN48
TRNS50B

TRN50C

TRN41W

TRN32

TRN41D

TRN41Y

TRN41E
TRN27

TRN11

TRN43

TRN18

TRN12

TRN18

TRN30A

Test Name

SECURING CARS OR ENGINES
(SURPRISE)

HANDLING CARS AHEAD OF
ENGINE

REQUIRED RADIO
COMMUNICATION

STOP INDICATION- BLOCK
SIGNAL(SURPRISE)
INSPECTING PASSING TRAINS
(SURPRISE)

STAR RULE BOOK

SLIP,TRIP, AND FALL
PREVENTION

DRUG AND ALCOHOL
OBSERVATION

JOB BRIEFING

FUEL CONSERVATION

USE OF WIRELESS AND
ELECTRONIC DEVICES
ON BOARD CREW INTERVIEW

CONDUCTOR AND ENGINEER
REPORT FORM #4751

STOP INDICATION- BLOCK
SIGNAL(SURPRISE)
SECURING CARS OR ENGINES
(SURPRISE)

REQUIRED RADIO
COMMUNICATION

JOB BRIEFING

OPERATION OF SWITCHES

SWITCHING SAFELY

SLIP,TRIP, AND FALL
PREVENTION

HANDLING CARS AHEAD OF
ENGINE

T-8 (G) GETTING ON & OFF
EQUIPMENT

USE OF WIRELESS AND
ELECTRONIC DEVICES

T-9 (A) RED ZONE

SECURING CARS OR ENGINES
(SURPRISE)

UNATTENDED FUSEE
(SURPRISE)

CONDUCTOR AND ENGINEER
REPORT FORM #4751

STOP INDICATION- BLOCK
SIGNAL(SURPRISE)
COMPLIANCE WITH
RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI
STOP INDICATION- BLOCK
SIGNAL(SURPRISE)
INSPECTING PASSING TRAINS
(SURPRISE)
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Test Date

2011-12-10

2011-12-10

2011-12-10

2011-12-10

2011-12-10

2011-12-10
2011-12-10

2012-04-24

2012-04-24
2012-04-24

2012-04-24

2012-04-24

2012-04-24

2012-04-24

2012-04-28

2012-04-28

2012-04-28
2012-04-28

2012-04-28

2012-04-28

2012-05-03

2012-05-03

2012-05-03

2012-05-03
2012-05-03

2012-05-11

2012-05-11

2012-05-28

2012-06-17

2012-06-17

2012-06-17

Primary Tester

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Maynard, Joseph S
Maynard, Joseph S
Maynard, Joseph S

Maynard, Joseph S
Maynard, Joseph S

Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian
Smith Jr, Bing C
Hurt, Brian
Hurt, Brian

Hurt, Brian



Passed Failed Test ID Test Name Test Date Primary Tester

Y TRN31 OBSERVE AND CALL SIGNALS 2012-06-17 Hurt, Brian
AND CALLING ATT

Totals: 89 0 89
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