## Operational Testing System 7/21/2012

Summary of Tests Taken By: Moore, Grant E

01/01/2011 From: To: 07/21/2012

 Passed	Failed	Test ID	Test Name	Test Date	Primary Tester
Y		TRN41W	SLIP,TRIP, AND FALL PREVENTION	2011-02-01	Littrell, Brant J
Y		TRN44	DRUG AND ALCOHOL OBSERVATION	2011-02-01	Littrell, Brant J
Y		TRN44	DRUG AND ALCOHOL OBSERVATION	2011-02-25	Littrell, Brant J
Y		TRN13	HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT GRADE (SURPRISE)	2011-02-25	Littrell, Brant J
Y		TRN50A	CROSSOVER SWITCHES AND DERAILS	2011-02-25	Littrell, Brant J
Y		TRN12	COMPLIANCE WITH RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI	2011-02-25	Littrell, Brant J
Y		TRN13	HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT GRADE (SURPRISE)	2011-03-07	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN10	COMPLIANCE ON OTHER THAN MAIN TRACK (SUR	2011-03-07	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN50A	CROSSOVER SWITCHES AND DERAILS	2011-04-02	Jagels, Douglas
Y		TRN43	CONDUCTOR AND ENGINEER REPORT FORM #4751	2011-04-02	Jagels, Douglas
Y		TRN41W	SLIP,TRIP, AND FALL PREVENTION	2011-04-02	Jagels, Douglas
Y		TRN48	JOB BRIEFING	2011-04-02	Jagels, Douglas
Y		TRN50C	SWITCHING SAFELY	2011-04-02	Jagels, Douglas
Y		TRN41K	SAFETY - PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT	2011-04-02	Jagels, Douglas
Y		TRN35A	REQUIRED RADIO COMMUNICATION	2011-04-17	Frederickson, Dustin
Y		TRN12	COMPLIANCE WITH RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI	2011-07-18	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN12	COMPLIANCE WITH RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI	2011-07-18	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN13	HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT GRADE (SURPRISE)	2011-07-18	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN18	STOP INDICATION- BLOCK SIGNAL(SURPRISE)	2011-07-18	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN42	FUEL CONSERVATION	2011-07-18	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41E	T-9 (A) RED ZONE	2011-07-18	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN27	SECURING CARS OR ENGINES (SURPRISE)	2011-07-18	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN30A	INSPECTING PASSING TRAINS (SURPRISE)	2011-07-27	Jagels, Douglas
Y		TRN50C	SWITCHING SAFELY	2011-07-27	Jagels, Douglas
Y		TRN44	DRUG AND ALCOHOL OBSERVATION	2011-07-27	Jagels, Douglas

Passed	Passed Failed Test ID Test Name		Test Name	Test Date	Primary Tester
Y		TRN11	UNATTENDED FUSEE (SURPRISE)	2011-07-30	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN12	COMPLIANCE WITH RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI	2011-08-26	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41Y	USE OF WIRELESS AND ELECTRONIC DEVICES	2011-08-26	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN48	JOB BRIEFING	2011-08-26	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN50C	SWITCHING SAFELY	2011-08-26	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN50B	OPERATION OF SWITCHES	2011-08-26	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN35A	REQUIRED RADIO COMMUNICATION	2011-08-26	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN27	SECURING CARS OR ENGINES (SURPRISE)	2011-08-26	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN38	OTS/SOUNDING WHISTLE FOR ROADWAY WORKER	2011-08-26	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN48	JOB BRIEFING	2011-09-06	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN17	APPROACH SIGNAL (SURPRISE)	2011-09-06	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN12	COMPLIANCE WITH RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI	2011-09-06	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN13	HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT GRADE (SURPRISE)	2011-09-06	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN18	STOP INDICATION- BLOCK SIGNAL(SURPRISE)	2011-09-06	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN30A	INSPECTING PASSING TRAINS (SURPRISE)	2011-09-06	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN35	RAILROAD RADIO RULES	2011-09-06	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41M	STAR RULE BOOK	2011-09-06	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN10	COMPLIANCE ON OTHER THAN MAIN TRACK (SUR	2011-09-10	Frederickson, Dustin
Y		TRN41K	SAFETY - PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT	2011-09-15	Pollard Jr., Kenneth M
Y		TRN35A	REQUIRED RADIO COMMUNICATION	2011-10-23	Scott, Jimmy W
Y		TRN48	JOB BRIEFING	2011-10-23	Scott, Jimmy W
Y		TRN18	STOP INDICATION- BLOCK SIGNAL(SURPRISE)	2011-11-27	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN13	HIGHWAY CROSSINGS AT GRADE (SURPRISE)	2011-11-27	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN31	OBSERVE AND CALL SIGNALS AND CALLING ATT	2011-11-27	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN35	RAILROAD RADIO RULES	2011-11-27	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN27	SECURING CARS OR ENGINES (SURPRISE)	2011-11-27	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41W	SLIP,TRIP, AND FALL PREVENTION	2011-11-27	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41D	T-8 (G) GETTING ON & OFF EQUIPMENT	2011-11-27	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41M	STAR RULE BOOK	2011-11-27	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN48	JOB BRIEFING	2011-11-27	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN18	STOP INDICATION- BLOCK SIGNAL(SURPRISE)	2011-11-30	Knox, Thomas C
Y		TRN12	COMPLIANCE WITH RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI	2011-12-10	Hurt, Brian

Passed	Passed Failed Test ID Test Name		Test Name	Test Date	Primary Tester
Y		TRN27	SECURING CARS OR ENGINES (SURPRISE)	2011-12-10	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN32	HANDLING CARS AHEAD OF ENGINE	2011-12-10	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN35A	REQUIRED RADIO COMMUNICATION	2011-12-10	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN18	STOP INDICATION- BLOCK SIGNAL(SURPRISE)	2011-12-10	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN30A	INSPECTING PASSING TRAINS (SURPRISE)	2011-12-10	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41M	STAR RULE BOOK	2011-12-10	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41W	SLIP,TRIP, AND FALL PREVENTION	2011-12-10	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN44	DRUG AND ALCOHOL OBSERVATION	2012-04-24	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN48	JOB BRIEFING	2012-04-24	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN42	FUEL CONSERVATION	2012-04-24	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41Y	USE OF WIRELESS AND ELECTRONIC DEVICES	2012-04-24	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41V	ON BOARD CREW INTERVIEW	2012-04-24	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN43	CONDUCTOR AND ENGINEER REPORT FORM #4751	2012-04-24	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN18	STOP INDICATION- BLOCK SIGNAL(SURPRISE)	2012-04-24	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN27	SECURING CARS OR ENGINES (SURPRISE)	2012-04-28	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN35A	REQUIRED RADIO COMMUNICATION	2012-04-28	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN48	JOB BRIEFING	2012-04-28	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN50B	OPERATION OF SWITCHES	2012-04-28	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN50C	SWITCHING SAFELY	2012-04-28	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN41W	SLIP,TRIP, AND FALL PREVENTION	2012-04-28	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN32	HANDLING CARS AHEAD OF ENGINE	2012-05-03	Maynard, Joseph S
Y		TRN41D	T-8 (G) GETTING ON & OFF EQUIPMENT	2012-05-03	Maynard, Joseph S
Y		TRN41Y	USE OF WIRELESS AND ELECTRONIC DEVICES	2012-05-03	Maynard, Joseph S
Y		TRN41E	T-9 (A) RED ZONE	2012-05-03	Maynard, Joseph S
Y		TRN27	SECURING CARS OR ENGINES (SURPRISE)	2012-05-03	Maynard, Joseph S
Y		TRN11	UNATTENDED FUSEE (SURPRISE)	2012-05-11	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN43	CONDUCTOR AND ENGINEER REPORT FORM #4751	2012-05-11	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN18	STOP INDICATION- BLOCK SIGNAL(SURPRISE)	2012-05-28	Smith Jr, Bing C
Y		TRN12	COMPLIANCE WITH RESTRICTED SPEED (SURPRI	2012-06-17	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN18	STOP INDICATION- BLOCK SIGNAL(SURPRISE)	2012-06-17	Hurt, Brian
Y		TRN30A	INSPECTING PASSING TRAINS (SURPRISE)	2012-06-17	Hurt, Brian

Passed	Failed Te	est ID Test Name		Test Date	Primary Tester
Y	TR	RN31 OBSERVE AND CALI	AND CALL SIGNALS	2012-06-17	Hurt, Brian

Totals: 89 0 89